ARKANSAS SENATE

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007

Amendment Form

JBC 03/23/07 (1)

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 62

"AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS ETHICS COMMISSION APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2007-2009 BIENNIUM."

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 62.

Amend Senate Bill No. 62 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 5, delete "\$46,067 \$46,988" and substitute "\$49,664 \$50,657"

AND

Page 2, line 27, delete "\$ 429,009 \$ 437,584" and substitute "\$ 436,209 \$ 444,784"

AND

Page 2, line 29, delete "124,790 126,527" and substitute "130,863 133,435"

AND

Page 2, line 36, delete "<u>\$ 649,679</u> <u>\$ 659,991</u>" and substitute "<u>\$ 662,952</u> <u>\$ 674,099</u>"



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and ______ By: Representative Key WLC/WLC - 03-23-2007 09:57 WLC234